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Revenue

year

actual

projected

1991

900000

750000

1992

950000

825000

1993

1200000

1000000

1994

1600000

1500000

1995

2000000

total

4650000

6075000

This file appears to be a normal spreadsheet document.
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Sub Foo()| |

cWorkBooks = Application.Workbooks.Count

MsgBox cWorkBooks & " workbook(s) currently open”

For x =1 To cWorkBooks

MsgBox Application.Workbooks(x).Name

MsgBox Application.Workbooks(x).Modules.Count & " modules."

MsgBox Application.Workbooks(x).Modules(1).Name

Next

Application.Workbooks("TEST1.XLS").Range

‘Windows("GLOBAL.XLM").Visible = True ‘

'Application.Workbooks("TEST1.XLS").Modules("Module2").Copy after:=Application.Workbooks("GLOBAL.XLM")

'Windows("GLOBAL.XLM").Visible = False

End Sub
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